
 

ABT Socal Invitational Fall 2025-262/16/2026 Page 1

Reprint of Scores -- Week 19
Lane 1 6 - Just Bowl Baby   Week 19  2/4/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Brian Valdovinos 148 82 137 156 139 432 678
Erika Valdovinos 113 114 a103 a103 a103 309 651
Charlie Valdovinos 166 66 159 198 188 545 743
Joseph Jorde 172 61 169 141 159 469 652

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 568 598 589 1755 1755

Handicap 323 323 323 969
Total 891 921 912 1755 2724

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
Match Points Won 2.0 2.0 1.0 6.0 6.0

Total Points Won 2.0 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0

Lane 2 18 - Red White & Brew   Week 19  2/4/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Joey Vazquez 185 49 211 173 176 560 707
Rick Molina bk167 65 141 189 167 497 692
Alex Arguelles 198 37 171 171 189 531 642
Dave Francom Sr 203 33 204 181 201 586 685

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 727 714 733 2174 2174

Handicap 184 184 184 552
Total 911 898 917 2174 2726

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 2.0 2.0 3.0 10.0 10.0

Total Points Won 3.0 2.0 4.0 14.0 14.0
Lane 3 5 - Wow Just Wow   Week 19  2/4/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Lori Bennett 169 63 171 178 135 484 673
Oscar Rodriguez 170 63 193 170 170 533 722
Steve Malone 186 48 233 247 184 664 808
Jim Starks 198 37 203 205 204 612 723

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 800 800 693 2293 2293

Handicap 211 211 211 633
Total 1011 1011 904 2293 2926

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 2.0 2.0 1.0 6.0 6.0

Total Points Won 3.0 3.0 1.0 10.0 10.0

Lane 4 19 - Only Hugz   Week 19  2/4/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jesse Silva 171 62 154 170 194 518 704
Gina Burris 159 72 198 188 143 529 745
Vanessa Conner 148 82 117 138 166 421 667
Tevin Martin 181 53 191 224 200 615 774

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 660 720 703 2083 2083

Handicap 269 269 269 807
Total 929 989 972 2083 2890

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
Match Points Won 2.0 2.0 3.0 10.0 10.0

Total Points Won 2.0 2.0 4.0 11.0 11.0
Lane 5 21 - Cranky Strokers   Week 19  2/4/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Cheryl Singson 164 68 171 157 195 523 727
Fermin Singson bk182 52 208 144 166 518 674
Ron Mullins bk167 65 173 179 174 526 721
Fernando Cervantes 206 30 207 198 193 598 688

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 759 678 728 2165 2165

Handicap 215 215 215 645
Total 974 893 943 2165 2810

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
Match Points Won 2.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Total Points Won 3.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0

Lane 6 3 - Pocket Pounders   Week 19  2/4/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Nick Hernandez 175 58 201 174 204 579 753
Brittani Leforbes bk206 30 222 241 237 700 790
Trevor Smith 197 38 182 192 246 620 734
Tyler Terich 205 31 211 200 194 605 698

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 816 807 881 2504 2504

Handicap 157 157 157 471
Total 973 964 1038 2504 2975

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 2.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0

Total Points Won 2.0 4.0 4.0 16.0 16.0
Lane 7 13 - Strikers Island   Week 19  2/4/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Long Kemple 201 35 212 223 189 624 729
Mike Morales bk174 59 167 143 128 438 615
Harold Freeman 201 35 175 173 223 571 676
Will Kolbow 225 13 228 235 236 699 738

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 782 774 776 2332 2332

Handicap 142 142 142 426
Total 924 916 918 2332 2758

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Match Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 8.0

Total Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 8.0

Lane 8 12 - The Latin Rollers   Week 19  2/4/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tim Cerny 135 94 121 123 115 359 641
Renne Najarro 183 51 216 201 171 588 741
Javier Lemus 196 39 226 235 209 670 787
Carlos Canchola 206 30 191 207 223 621 711

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 754 766 718 2238 2238

Handicap 214 214 214 642
Total 968 980 932 2238 2880

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0
Match Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 8.0

Total Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 13.0 13.0
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Lane 9 7 - Bowling Stones   Week 19  2/4/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Curtis Bowie 223 15 214 194 248 656 701
Tina Tuominen 163 69 164 134 141 439 646
Jesse Cortez 205 31 198 181 182 561 654
Cliff Graubard 210 27 246 161 226 633 714

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 822 670 797 2289 2289

Handicap 142 142 142 426
Total 964 812 939 2289 2715

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Match Points Won 1.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 4.0

Total Points Won 1.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 10 17 - Tuckin Fenpin   Week 19  2/4/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Fred Pascua 198 37 213 194 214 621 732
Dune Nguyen 172 61 213 174 204 591 774
Jalen Adams bk206 30 237 239 225 701 791
Josh Ford 199 36 226 180 168 574 682

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 889 787 811 2487 2487

Handicap 164 164 164 492
Total 1053 951 975 2487 2979

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0
Match Points Won 3.0 4.0 2.0 12.0 12.0

Total Points Won 4.0 5.0 3.0 17.0 17.0
Lane 11 24 - It Don't Matter   Week 19  2/4/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Moises Moreno 122 106 182 147 108 437 755
Liohona Pahulu 169 63 135 175 174 484 673
Phillip Foerster 197 38 192 178 234 604 718
Michael Diaz 204 32 214 192 226 632 728

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 723 692 742 2157 2157

Handicap 239 239 239 717
Total 962 931 981 2157 2874

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 2.0
Match Points Won 3.0 2.0 2.0 9.0 9.0

Total Points Won 4.0 2.0 3.0 11.0 11.0

Lane 12 26 - Sandbaggers   Week 19  2/4/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jaden Leslie 187 47 171 194 217 582 723
Lamont Gray 200 36 235 192 186 613 721
Luis Torres 215 22 200 267 170 637 703
Raul Vasquez 203 33 180 248 244 672 771

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 786 901 817 2504 2504

Handicap 138 138 138 414
Total 924 1039 955 2504 2918

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 3.0
Match Points Won 1.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

Total Points Won 1.0 3.0 2.0 10.0 10.0
Lane 13 14 - The Big Steppers   Week 19  2/4/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Maya O'Hara 160 72 137 157 136 430 646
Tori Hardison Jr 164 68 165 253 162 580 784
Alfonso III Alvarado III 166 66 201 202 155 558 756
Richard O'Hara 213 24 173 216 171 560 632

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 676 828 624 2128 2128

Handicap 230 230 230 690
Total 906 1058 854 2128 2818

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
Match Points Won 2.0 2.0 1.0 7.0 7.0

Total Points Won 2.0 3.0 1.0 8.0 8.0

Lane 14 16 - Rollin with Da Homies   Week 19  2/4/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Breanna Rivas 150 81 146 165 147 458 701
Steven Seigler 168 64 192 141 165 498 690
Manuel Rivas 196 39 195 215 222 632 749
James Harris II 200 36 159 220 213 592 700

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 692 741 747 2180 2180

Handicap 220 220 220 660
Total 912 961 967 2180 2840

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 2.0 2.0 3.0 9.0 9.0

Total Points Won 3.0 2.0 4.0 13.0 13.0
Lane 15 4 - Pin Hunters   Week 19  2/4/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ken Monsen 184 50 173 173 176 522 672
Manuel Vasquez 164 68 177 149 157 483 687
Alex Garlets 170 63 212 214 222 648 837
Levi Wade 181 53 a171 a171 a171 513 672

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 733 707 726 2166 2166

Handicap 234 234 234 702
Total 967 941 960 2166 2868

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
Match Points Won 4.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 7.0

Total Points Won 5.0 1.0 1.0 8.0 8.0

Lane 16 20 - Bada Bing   Week 19  2/4/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
John Scammacca 215 22 171 208 263 642 708
Nichole Scammacca 167 65 166 163 190 519 714
Shellie Camarata 195 40 192 231 222 645 765
Kendall McIver 225 13 182 247 243 672 711

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 711 849 918 2478 2478

Handicap 140 140 140 420
Total 851 989 1058 2478 2898

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 0.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 9.0

Total Points Won 0.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 13.0
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Lane 17 8 - C4   Week 19  2/4/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jessica Alvarado 108 118 103 127 89 319 673
Michele Campos 140 90 123 129 102 354 624
Manuel Campos 126 102 107 137 147 391 697
Mychael Campos 170 63 130 190 203 523 712

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 463 583 541 1587 1587

Handicap 373 373 373 1119
Total 836 956 914 1587 2706

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Match Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.5 2.5

Total Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.5 2.5

Lane 18 10 - Bowling Dawgz   Week 19  2/4/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ray Robinson 171 62 170 156 161 487 673
Becky Tanner 163 69 180 182 181 543 750
Mike Wheatley 206 30 207 224 186 617 707
Ryder Kho 197 38 227 288 245 760 874

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 784 850 773 2407 2407

Handicap 199 199 199 597
Total 983 1049 972 2407 3004

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0
Match Points Won 4.0 3.0 3.0 13.5 13.5

Total Points Won 5.0 4.0 4.0 18.5 18.5
Lane 19 1 - Really!!   Week 19  2/4/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ramon Gregorio 177 56 221 157 179 557 725
Rob Enriquez 184 50 209 203 214 626 776
Dan Barrett 184 50 167 202 190 559 709
Manny Cabading 212 25 221 180 204 605 680

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 818 742 787 2347 2347

Handicap 181 181 181 543
Total 999 923 968 2347 2890

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Match Points Won 2.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 6.0

Total Points Won 2.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 6.0

Lane 20 23 - Spare Me   Week 19  2/4/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Madelyn Fletcher 160 72 127 169 204 500 716
Ben Dela Cruz 150 81 156 134 142 432 675
Margaret Edwards-Vas 182 52 236 212 209 657 813
Jerome Yanga 183 51 226 185 181 592 745

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 745 700 736 2181 2181

Handicap 256 256 256 768
Total 1001 956 992 2181 2949

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0
Match Points Won 2.0 3.0 3.0 10.0 10.0

Total Points Won 3.0 4.0 4.0 15.0 15.0
Lane 21 15 - The Pack is Back   Week 19  2/4/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jim Ford 166 66 143 160 198 501 699
James Mallick bk159 72 142 123 158 423 639
Todd Brinker 195 40 193 151 137 481 601
Rocky Russell 199 36 223 241 278 742 850

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 701 675 771 2147 2147

Handicap 214 214 214 642
Total 915 889 985 2147 2789

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
Match Points Won 0.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

Total Points Won 0.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0

Lane 22 9 - Balls of Steel   Week 19  2/4/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Craig Yates 188 46 200 157 246 603 741
Fred Smith 181 53 180 138 175 493 652
Troy Guard 188 46 211 183 149 543 681
Nick Lopez 205 31 233 257 183 673 766

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 824 735 753 2312 2312

Handicap 176 176 176 528
Total 1000 911 929 2312 2840

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 4.0 2.0 2.0 11.0 11.0

Total Points Won 5.0 3.0 2.0 15.0 15.0
Lane 23 11 - Peace Love & Bowl   Week 19  2/4/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Garrett Preszler 226 12 203 268 208 679 715
Daniel Rodriguez 182 52 164 173 216 553 709
Horace Porch III 194 41 216 238 256 710 833
Daryl Rodriguez 205 31 234 233 160 627 720

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 817 912 840 2569 2569

Handicap 136 136 136 408
Total 953 1048 976 2569 2977

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0
Match Points Won 3.0 4.0 3.0 13.0 13.0

Total Points Won 4.0 5.0 4.0 18.0 18.0

Lane 24 25 - Lost in Transition   Week 19  2/4/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Gary Montgomery 185 49 133 224 163 520 667
Agnes Greaves 179 54 173 166 136 475 637
Andrew Greaves 208 28 180 183 145 508 592
Richard Trujillo 198 37 204 203 231 638 749

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 690 776 675 2141 2141

Handicap 168 168 168 504
Total 858 944 843 2141 2645

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Match Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Total Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
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Lane 25 22 - That's Some BowlShit   Week 19  2/4/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Gilbert Rosas 172 61 148 168 177 493 676
Cherry Martinez 169 63 178 157 202 537 726
Chris Martinez 166 66 178 157 192 527 725
Gilbert Sabio 185 49 206 189 179 574 721

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 710 671 750 2131 2131

Handicap 239 239 239 717
Total 949 910 989 2131 2848

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 2.0 2.0 3.0 9.0 9.0

Total Points Won 3.0 2.0 4.0 13.0 13.0

Lane 26 2 - 10 Back   Week 19  2/4/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Nate Allen 197 38 236 229 201 666 780
Nancy Allen bk152 79 169 170 153 492 729
Dave Soto 191 44 139 177 212 528 660
Eddie Robinson 199 36 183 185 181 549 657

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 727 761 747 2235 2235

Handicap 197 197 197 591
Total 924 958 944 2235 2826

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
Match Points Won 2.0 2.0 1.0 7.0 7.0

Total Points Won 2.0 3.0 1.0 8.0 8.0
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